Project :
Type :
Part#:
IS Slim Surface Mount Series
1862 Sparkman Drive Huntsville, AL 35816 www.inergysolutions.net
Detail Specifications:
• Finishes: White, Bronze, Black, Brushed Nickel
• IP Rating: Wet Location

BNI BLK BRZ
BLK BRZ
256-801-9825
256-801-9825, info@inergysolutions.net www.inergysolutions.net
FIXTURE, TRIM, & ACCESSORY
Accessory Model Description
ISSLDSMR-5-TRIM-BLK Black 5” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-5-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 5” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-5-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 5” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-7-TRIM-BLK  Black 7” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-7-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 7” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-7-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 7” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-12-TRIM-BLK Black 12” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-12-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 12” Round Trim
ISSLDSMR-12-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 12” Round Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-5-TRIM-BLK Black 5” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-5-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 5” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-5-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 5” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-7-TRIM-BLK Black 7” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-7-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 7” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-7-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 7” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-12-TRIM-BLK Black 12” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-12-TRIM-BRZ Bronze 12” Square Trim
ISSLDSMSQ-12-TRIM-BNI Brushed Nickel 12” Square Trim
Model   Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
ISSLDSMR-5-10W-30K 120V 10w 650 3000k >90
ISSLDSMR-5-10W-5CCT-WH 120V 10w 650 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-7-15W-30K 120V 15w 1,000 3000k >90
ISSLDSMR-7-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-12-22W-5CCT-WH 120V 22w 1,450 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-15-30W-5CCT-WH 120V 30w 2,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-15-30W-5CCT-BLK 120V 30w 2,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
SSLDSMR-15-30W-5CCT-BN 120V 30w 2,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-19-35W-TRI-WH 120V 35w 2,200 30/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-19-35W-5CCT-WH 120V 35w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-35W-5CCT-BLK 120V 35w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMR-19-35W-5CCT-BN 120V 35w 2,200 27/30/35/40/50k >90
SURFACE MOUNTS
SlimLine Surface Mount Series
256-801-9825
256-801-9825, info@inergysolutions.net www.inergysolutions.net
CLIPS
SURFACE MOUNTS
Model   Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
ISSLDSMSQ-5-10W-TRI 120V 10w 650 3000k >90
ISSLDSMSQ-5-10W-5CCT-WH 120V 10w 650 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMSQ-7-15W-TRI 120V 15w 1,000 3000k >90
ISSLDSMSQ-7-15W-5CCT-WH 120V 15w 1,000 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSMSQ-12-22W-5CCT-WH 120V 22w 1,450 27/30/35/40/50k >90
ISSLDSM-4CLIP
ISSLDSMR-7-EMB-UNV ISSLDSMR-7-EMB-EMPTY-UNV
ISSLDSMR-12-EMB-EMPTY-UNVISSLDSMR-12-EMB-UNV
ISSLDSM-7-6CLIP ISSLDSM-12-6CLIP